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New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection

Science Advisory Board
April 16, 2014
10:00 a.m.
7th Floor Conference Room
401 E. State Street
Trenton, NJ 08625

AGENDA
Call to Order/Introductions - Dr. Judith Weis, SAB Chair

Status Update — Dr. Gary Buchanan, NJDEP

Standing Committee and Science Advisory Board Updates:

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

12:45

1:00

Public Health Committee

Climate and Atmospheric Sciences Committee
Science Advisory Board

Water Quality and Quantity

Deputy Commissioner Michele Siekerka
Ecological Processes Committee

e Final Report - Bayesian Inference: Application to Environmental Management
and Decision-Making — Dr. Michael Weinstein

Discussion of New Issues
Preferred Plan for Lower Passaic River Superfund Site — Anne Hayton, DEP
Open Discussion

Adjourn

Parking has been arranged in the DEP Visitors Lot. Please sign in at the guard
station and wait in the lobby for a DEP Liaison to escort you upstairs.



