## **New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection Science Advisory Board**

April 16, 2014 10:00 a.m. 7th Floor Conference Room 401 E. State Street Trenton, NJ 08625

## **AGENDA**

10:00	Call to Order/Introductions - Dr. Judith Weis, SAB Chair
10:05	Status Update – Dr. Gary Buchanan, NJDEP
Standing Committee and Science Advisory Board Updates:	
10:20	Public Health Committee
10:30	Climate and Atmospheric Sciences Committee
10:40	Science Advisory Board
10:50	Water Quality and Quantity
11:00	Deputy Commissioner Michele Siekerka
11:30	Ecological Processes Committee
	• Final Report - Bayesian Inference: Application to Environmental Management and Decision-Making – Dr. Michael Weinstein
12:00	Discussion of New Issues
12:30	Preferred Plan for Lower Passaic River Superfund Site – Anne Hayton, DEP
12:45	Open Discussion
1:00	Adjourn

Parking has been arranged in the DEP Visitors Lot. Please sign in at the guard station and wait in the lobby for a DEP Liaison to escort you upstairs.